Result of Match:

Host Team:

Player
Last Name
Khan
Healy
Nasser
Huges
Shainbom
Upton
Jensen
Pressely
Cantello
Coetzee
Huges
Extras:
Total:

Visiting Team:
Khan
Samad
Mohammad
Ahmed
Manmohan
Khan
Habib

Qadri
Bangera
Khan
Kanuri
Extras:
Total:

NorthShore won by 8wkt
NorthShore llI

First Name
Alnasir
Sean
Salim
Jay
Rodney
Simon
Mike
Roger
Peter
Hannes
Len

Seattle Il
Ahmed
Anwar
Furgan
Ejaz
Sarai
Aslam
Muslim
Wasif
Oliver
Tehmosp
Rupendhar

ID#
2971
551
529
1684
2600
2354
3064
2909
560
3055
1592

68
65
1910
3051
68
54
61
697
2251
64
3167

Batting
How out
Caught
Bowled
Not Out
Not Out

DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB
DNB

Bowled
Caught
Caught
Caught
LBW
Caught
Caught
Caught
Caught
Not Out
Bowled

Ground: Memorial
Division: I
Bowling
Runs Overs
9
20
9
19
6
4
2
4,5
8
17
74
Division: I
9
0 1
9
13 8
23
2 3
0
0
0
0 5
4
12
72

Maiden

oNoNeol e

Match Type:
Date:

Runs

13
12

10
29

25

15

27

League
07/08/2001

Wickets

NDOWLPR

Keeping Fielding
Caught Stumped Caught
2
2
2
1
1



