Result of Match: Host Team:	NorthShore won by 8wkt NorthShore III			Ground: Division:	Memorial II		Match Type: Date:	League 07/08/2001			
<b>Player</b> Last Name	First Name	ID#	Batting How out	Runs	Bowling Overs	Maiden	Runs	Wickets	Keeping Caught	Stumped	<b>Fielding</b> Caught
Khan Healy Nasser Huges Shainbom Upton Jensen Pressely Cantello Coetzee Huges	Alnasir Sean Salim Jay Rodney Simon Mike Roger Peter Hannes Len	2971 551 529 1684 2600 2354 3064 2909 560 3055 1592	Caught Bowled Not Out DNB DNB DNB DNB DNB DNB DNB DNB	9 20 9 19	6 4 2 4.5 8	0 1 0 0	13 7 12 10 29	1 3 0 4 2	2		2 2 1
Extras: <b>Total:</b>				17 <b>74</b>							
Visiting Team:	Seattle II	00	Devia	Division:	Ш						
Khan Samad Mohammad	Ahmed Anwar Furqan	68 65 1910	Bowled Caught Caught	9 0 9	1	0	6	0			
Ahmed Manmohan	Ejaz Sarai	3051 68	Caught LBW	13 23	8	2	25	1			1
Khan Habib Qadri Bangera	Aslam Muslim Wasif Oliver	54 61 697 2251	Caught Caught Caught Caught	2 0 0 0	3	1	15	1			·
Khan Kanuri Extras: <b>Total:</b>	Tehmosp Rupendhar	64 3167	Not Out Bowled	0 4 12 <b>72</b>	5	1	27	0			